
@vrfye2021 @viarapidagc

March 2 - Deadline for FAFSA/DREAM
Act Renewal (recommended)
March 5 - Last Day to apply P/NP –
Semester Length Classes
March 12 - Last Day to Apply for
Spring 2020 Degree/Certificate
March 27 - First 8-Week Session
Ends
March 29 - April 3 - Spring Recess

Academic Calendar Month of March 

MARCH 2021
M O N T H L Y  N E W S L E T T E R

V I A  R Á P I D A  F Y E

Contact us: 
Grossmont.viarapida@gcccd.edu

March 14 - National Pi
Day & Daylight Savings
March 17 - St. Patrick's
Day

UndocuAlly

https://www.instagram.com/viarapidagc/


Student of the
Month 

Cassandra is majoring in Theater Design
and Production and currently attending
her second semester at Grossmont. She

is pursing her associate's degree from
Grossmont and transferring to a four
year university. In her spare time, she
loves working on things related to her

major such as designing and producing. 
 She's always on top of everything and
gets things done on time. She's never
afraid to reach out and ask for help

whenever she has a question. 

Still need to add courses
to your schedule? It's not

too late to register!
8-week courses begin on
April 5th, after the spring

holiday break. For the list of
open sections click on the

link HERE.

March 12 - 9-10AM

March 17 - 1-2:00PM  

Attend an Exploring
Majors Workshop!

 

Undecided on your
Career Path?  

Career Center
G-Career.Counter@gcccd.edu

 

8-Week Courses 

https://www.gcccd.edu/open-sections/currentgc/Open%20Sections%20By%20Term%20Census%20Date.pdf
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAldO2vpjsrGdJrh9k9G4a618gs9CdvbSxE
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwtd-CtqDwuGtCr9FhAoAeFd8XbYOLpgowC






  21ST 
CENTURY SKILLS

VIRTUAL
WORKSHOPS

Questions?
Phone: (619) 644-7614

G-Career.Counter@gcccd.edu
Facebook: Grossmont College Career Services

Instagram: Grossmont_Career_Center

Spring 2021

COMPLETE 12  WORKSHOPS & EARN THE JOB READINESS
TRAINING ACADEMY CERTIFICATE

All workshop sessions are free and
open to the general public!

See next page to register, by clicking on topic(s) of choice 

THIS SET OF UNIQUE SKILLS PREPARE INDIVIDUALS
WITH TODAY'S MODERN INDUSTRIES
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MARCH
The Art of Asking for Help
Resume Writing 
Creating an Elevator Pitch
Discovering your Creative Abilities
Developing Emotional Intelligence: Why and What for?
Empathy & Self Awarness 
Financial Literacy- Budgeting 101-
Preparing for Interviews 
Social Diversity Awareness 
Time and Stress Management 

Friday 5th
Friday 5th
Tuesday 9th
Friday 12th
Friday 12th
Tuesday 16th
Friday 19th
Friday 19th
Friday 26th
Friday 26th

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

APRIL
The Art of Asking for Help 
Customer service 
Empathy & Self-Awareness
Beyond Words: The Subconscious Language of Body and Dress
Time & Stress Management 
Effective Communication 
In-Demand Jobs During Post COVID 19
Resume Writing 
Social Diversity Awareness 
Tools to Land the Job

Friday 9th
Friday 9th
Tuesday 13th
Friday 16th
Friday 16th
Tuesday 20th
Friday 23rd
Friday 23rd
Friday 30th
Friday 30th

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Click on topic to register. Dates and times are subject to change.

MAY
Creating an Elevator Pitch 
The Art of Asking for Help 
Preparing for Interviews 
Effective Communication
Developing Emotional Intelligence: Why and What for?
Customer Service 
Beyond Words: The Subconscious language of Body and Dress
Financial Literacy- Budgeting 101
Tools to Land the Job
In-Demand Jobs During and Post COVID 19

11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Wednesday 5th
Friday 7th
Friday 7th
Tuesday 11th
Friday 14th
Friday 14th
Friday 21st
Friday 21st
Friday 28th
Friday 28th

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIlde6qrzouH9Oftt4Uxsyf_CrmsJXnEBOJ
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYkd-uqrToqGtd0qF8vBTnEzd9Z6gBE2ZWs
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYkd-uqrToqGtd0qF8vBTnEzd9Z6gBE2ZWs
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEkde6tqz4tHtTowK3SID0siyMl7t-h0CsB
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYqfuGhqT4sGNR4uQO8yWZ1WoicwlHF2VCP
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEtf-ygrzMjHdK3YKKIo7cStZMN_GQ6s1xE
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYod-6qpj4pE9IuhCxhHYeMb8Tp6UHxMVd9
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYod-6qpj4pE9IuhCxhHYeMb8Tp6UHxMVd9
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwkdOyspjsjEtAgd_Sgq3ViZO_ulxkASN72
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIqdeigpj8pGtTyYJSoTM4mLcjKJP1F59ea
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIqdeigpj8pGtTyYJSoTM4mLcjKJP1F59ea
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvceipqzIuE91pXufTPZRaEb0ahq9qkLCm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvceipqzIuE91pXufTPZRaEb0ahq9qkLCm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvdu6pqz8pHt0141ZKMa4mXw9ODWLJMvQx
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvdu6pqz8pHt0141ZKMa4mXw9ODWLJMvQx
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0udu-spzgjHdRugjhHJT9bB8hoHrx2t2gO
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0udu-spzgjHdRugjhHJT9bB8hoHrx2t2gO
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwscO-opzMuHtdAlPg5M_ZmeaE7wgtkvjbg
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwscO-opzMuHtdAlPg5M_ZmeaE7wgtkvjbg
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUudu6vpzMjG9UEnNXBYcyybb3NWIQMx5Ke
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEpdO2tqTMvGdIIfnondf-snO5HLnw_3AyC
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJApd-qprzMrH9KNFGLoAQNl5UR7jLvdviyP
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJApd-qprzMrH9KNFGLoAQNl5UR7jLvdviyP
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvcuGhqD8pGtdpXqovizk29JQ6_ez1CKeX
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUvcuGhqD8pGtdpXqovizk29JQ6_ez1CKeX
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEode6orTIpH9G9yPN-85c8HPNF0RGdH2XT
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwuf--pqjsjHdxvS8Ag26McFLSGqWnvAUbx
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwuf--pqjsjHdxvS8Ag26McFLSGqWnvAUbx
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEoc-yorzopGNcujsXVRQCbaBPLLJeAcZ5s
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEoc-yorzopGNcujsXVRQCbaBPLLJeAcZ5s
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJItd--vrTIqGNQtzlV4pGQGoosHzMZFsqjg
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwtce6pqjwvH9S56UNlhaId6CuNGEDsd6E-
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwtce6pqjwvH9S56UNlhaId6CuNGEDsd6E-
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcvf-qrqzsuGdz-hrH6IsANEiR3nh-FTOil
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcvf-qrqzsuGdz-hrH6IsANEiR3nh-FTOil
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJclde6srz8tE93xsvQwhix3TgfFtd_Ke5KV
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJclde6srz8tE93xsvQwhix3TgfFtd_Ke5KV
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIuduusrTMtHdbeKIt0aHaKOSOeuOHukw4q
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwrd-CuqDMjGtG4K_hNp1CWoW_ZLP9fcgrS
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvcemorD4uG9EOD4U_mKbMNL4Ef_yKfRxF
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvcemorD4uG9EOD4U_mKbMNL4Ef_yKfRxF
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMscuyhpjgvGdZRvHC08RlUd_i7osRmm_rl
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIuce6uqjIsGdAFkEwxhUCVSvjkyhQyAoFS
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUqfuqvpjwsGtQvH0lZTIgrRGdkC0_ZLv2K
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMrcumprD8pHtE38Jr3DY-IeFZKxoN2T-mK

